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Congressional Candidate Table 3b

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2005 - March 31, 2006

Candidate Name
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM
SANTORUM, RICHARD J
NELSON, BILL
CANTWELL, MARIA
CASEY, ROBERT P JR
ALLEN, GEORGE

State

NY
PA
FL
WA
PA
VA

KENNEDY, EDWARD MOORE SENATOR MA

KYL, JON

TALENT, JAMES MATTHES
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
LIEBERMAN, JOSEPH |
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE
STABENOW, DEBBIE
FORD, HAROLD E JR
KLOBUCHAR, AMY J
KENNEDY, MARK RAYMOND
CORKER, ROBERT P JR
HUTCHISON, KAY BAILEY
HARRIS, KATHERINE
CARDIN, BENJAMIN L
BYRD, ROBERT C
SANDERS, BERNARD
BURNS, CONRAD
MCGAVICK, MICHAEL SEAN
KEAN, THOMAS H JR
MCCASKILL, CLAIRE
WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON I
ENSIGN, JOHN ERIC
DEWINE, RICHARD MICHAEL
BUTLER, KEITH ANDRE SR
CONRAD, KENT

STEELE, MICHAEL
SPENCER, JOHN D
HILLEARY, WILLIAM V
NELSON, E BENJAMIN
BROWN, MATTHEW A
PEDERSON, JIM

BRYANT, EDWARD G
PIRRO, JEANINE F

HATCH, ORRIN G

LUGAR, RICHARD G
BOUCHARD, MICHAEL J
MORRISON, JOHN
CARPER, THOMAS R
SNOWE, OLYMPIA J
WETTERLING, PATTY
BINGAMAN, JEFF

LAFFEY, STEPHEN PATRICK
CHAFEE, LINCOLN D
RADNOFSKY, BARBARA ANN

AZ
MO
NJ
CT
CA
Mi
TN
MN
MN
TN
X
FL
MD
\AY
VT
MT
WA
NJ
MO
RI
NV
OH
Mi
ND
MD
NY
TN
NE
RI
AZ
TN
NY
uT
IN
Mi
MT
DE
ME
MN
NM
RI
RI
X

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Independent
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open by Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Open

Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger

$26,202,332
$10,227,401
$8,721,386
$8,096,024
$7,227,884
$6,387,822
$6,048,978
$5,909,196
$5,228,725
$5,125,990
$4,587,894
$4,545,834
$4,442,397
$3,764,188
$3,477,162
$3,381,595
$3,380,612
$3,112,821
$3,098,614
$3,067,819
$2,855,639
$2,548,514
$2,484,298
$2,417,927
$2,408,371
$2,348,737
$2,184,210
$2,181,182
$2,161,155
$2,084,268
$2,015,911
$1,989,290
$1,775,968
$1,725,543
$1,718,584
$1,701,032
$1,653,110
$1,645,144
$1,523,892
$1,497,263
$1,419,407
$1,352,460
$1,318,344
$1,259,249
$1,252,897
$1,128,806
$1,064,667
$1,007,719
$1,004,945
$948,553



